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A Message from the Founder

For nearly four decades, Toofan has stood for one simple belief - that  “true quality” never goes out of style.

What began in 1987 as a modest manufacturing vision has grown into a legacy built on trust, precision, and 

relentless improvement. Every fan we create carries not just engineering excellence, but our commitment to 

craftsmanship and durability.

As we introduce the Toofan Premium Collection, we step into a new era - where performance meets re�ned 

design, and innovation aligns with elegance. This collection is created for those who appreciate detail, value 

reliability, and believe comfort should be experienced - not heard.

Our journey has always been guided by one principle:

Deliver more than expected. Every time.

Thank you for being part of our legacy.

Founder,

Shambhu Nath Jaiswal

 



सं󰎖ापक का संदेश

लगभग चार दशक󰎽 से, TOOFAN एक सरल 󰏎व󰍷ास का 󰇹तीक रहा है - 󰏎क “स󰉺ी गुणव󰊸ा” कभी पुरानी नह󰎱 होती।

1987 म󰎷 एक 󰏎वन󰇽 󰏐नमा󰇢ण 󰏉󰏒󰍻 के 󰏆प म󰎷 जो शु󰏅आत 󰏇ई, वह आज 󰏎व󰍷ास, सटीकता और 󰏐नरंतर सुधार पर आधा󰏌रत एक 󰏎वरासत बन चुक󰎫 है। 

हमारे 󰋚ारा 󰏐न󰏐म󰎮त हर पंखा केवल इंजी󰏐नय󰏌र󰎭ग उ󰊱ृ󰍻ता ही नह󰎱, ब󰏚󰍍 󰏐श󰍜 कौशल और 󰏌टकाऊपन के 󰇹󰏎त हमारी 󰇹󰏎तब󰋓ता को भी दशा󰇢ता है।

TOOFAN 󰇹ी󰏐मयम कले󰉌न के साथ हम एक नए युग म󰎷 󰇹वेश कर रहे ह󰎺 - जहाँ 󰇹दश󰇢न प󰏌र󰍹ृत 󰏌डज़ाइन से 󰏐मलता है और नवाचार स󰏀दय󰇢 के 

साथ संतु󰏐लत होता है। यह कले󰉌न उन लोग󰎽 के 󰏐लए तैयार 󰏎कया गया है जो बारी󰏎कय󰎽 को समझते ह󰎺, 󰏎व󰍷सनीयता को मह󰋇 देते ह󰎺 और मानते 

ह󰎺 󰏎क आराम को महसूस 󰏎कया जाना चा󰏍हए - सुना नह󰎱 जाना चा󰏍हए।

हमारी या󰇴ा हमेशा एक 󰏐स󰋓ांत से 󰇹े󰏌रत रही है:

हर बार अपे󰆶ा से अ󰏏धक 󰇹दान करना।

हमारी 󰏎वरासत का 󰏍ह󰎣ा बनने के 󰏐लए आपका ध󰋿वाद।

सं󰎖ापक, TOOFAN

शंभू नाथ जायसवाल



48” OPTIMA WHITE
          (GLOSSY-FINISH)

48” OPTIMA BROWN
          (MATT-FINISH)

 Modern look with minimalistic design. 
 Newly designed motor for less power consumption.
 Copper winded motor for longer life. 
 Aluminium alloy blades for seamless air flow. 
 

KEY FEATURES

215 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

47 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

4.5*

OPTIMA 1200 MM/2026
Induction
1200 mm
47 watts
215 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY



 Dual tone glossy paint finish.
 Aerodynamically designed curved blade for better air thrust. 
 Newly designed motor for less power consumption.
 Available in stunning colour combinations.

KEY FEATURES

215 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

47 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

48” OPTIMA DYNORA

48” OPTIMA BLUE CAT

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

4.5*

OPTIMA 1200 MM/2026
Induction
1200 mm
47 watts
215 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY



 Beautiful screen printed blade. 
 Dual-tone paint finish.
 Newly designed motor for less power consumption.

KEY FEATURES

215 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

47 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

48” OPTIMA SUMMER QUEEN
BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

4.5*

OPTIMA 1200 MM/2026
Induction
1200 mm
47 watts
215 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY



 Beautifully cra�ed decorative fan with golden ring.
 Attractive designed trims on the blades.
 Newly designed motor for less power consumption.
 Available in stunning colour combinations.

KEY FEATURES

215 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

47 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

48” AUDI (MK-I)

CREAM

48” AUDI (MK-I) 
SKY

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

4.5*

AUDI MK-I/2026
Induction
1200 mm
47 watts
215 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY



 Beautifully cra�ed decorative fan with golden ring.
 Attractive designed trims on the blades.
 Newly designed motor for less power consumption.
 Available in stunning colour combinations.

KEY FEATURES

215 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

47 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

48” AUDI (MK-I) 
GREEN

48” AUDI (MK-I) 
BLACK

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

4.5*

AUDI MK-I/2026
Induction
1200 mm
47 watts
215 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY



 Beautifully cra�ed decorative fan with golden ring.
 Attractive designed trims on the blades.
 Newly designed motor for less power consumption.
 Available in stunning colour combinations.

KEY FEATURES

215 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

47 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

48” AUDI (MK-I) 
WHITE

48” AUDI (MK-I) 
CHOCOLATE

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

4.5*

AUDI MK-I/2026
Induction
1200 mm
47 watts
215 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY



48” GLITZ BROWN
(MATT-FINISH)

KEY FEATURES

210 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

30 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

7.0*

GLITZ/2025
BLDC
1200 mm
30 watts
210 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

T E C H N O L O G Y

 Super e�icient BLDC motor with 100% copper winding.
 Smart remote with smart features.
 Reverse rotation for winter season.
 5 star rated BLDC fan runs upto 3 times longer  in inverter.
 Aerodynamically  designed blade for high air thrust.
 Smooth powder coated paint finish.  



48” GLITZ WHITE
         (GLOSSY-FINISH)

KEY FEATURES

210 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

30 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM)

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

7.0*

GLITZ/2025
BLDC
1200 mm
30 watts
210 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

T E C H N O L O G Y

 Super e�icient BLDC motor with 100% copper winding.
 Smart remote with smart features.
 Reverse rotation for winter season.
 5 star rated BLDC fan runs upto 3 times longer  in inverter.
 Aerodynamically  designed blade for high air thrust.
 Smooth powder coated paint finish.  



48” DIVA COCOA 48” DIVA BUTTERSCOTCH

48” DIVA WHITE
 Robust & reliable BLDC motor with 100% copper winding.
 Smart remote with reverse rotation.
 Beautifully cra�ed led light with fan speed indication.
 Aerodynamically specially desinged longer blade leaves to   
  give more air delivery.
 Stabilizer free functioning (120v – 280v).
 High quality powder coated finish.

KEY FEATURES

245 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

30 Input Power
(in watt)

370 Speed
(in RPM)

BEE/SHA/13/00650/23

7.0*

DIVA/2025
BLDC
1200 mm
30 watts
210 cu m/ min

tooFan
Ceiling Fan

Brand
Model name/year
Motor Type
Sweep Size (mm)
Power input (watts)
Air Delivery(cu m/ min)

Appliance /Type :
:
:
:
:
:
:

* Under test conditions, when tested in accordance with IS 374: 2019 including all amendments.
Actual service value may vary as per site conditions.

Label Period: 01st January, 2026 to 31st December, 2028

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

T E C H N O L O G Y

Fan Performance In Boost Mode.



 Copper winded high speed motor.
 Glossy powder coated finish.
 Aerodynamically designed blades for high air thrust.

KEY FEATURES

150 Air Delivery
(cmm)

900mm
sweep 80 Input Power

(in watt)
650 Speed
(in RPM)

36” CHOCOLATE (Hi-Speed )



 Copper winded high speed motor.
 Glossy powder coated finish.
 Aerodynamically designed blades for high air thrust.

KEY FEATURES

150 Air Delivery
(cmm)

900mm
sweep 80 Input Power

(in watt)
650 Speed
(in RPM)

36” WHITE (Hi-Speed )



 Fuly copper winded motor for durability.
 Dual tone finish.
 Curved blade for high air delivery.

KEY FEATURES

150 Air Delivery
(cmm)

900mm
sweep 80 Input Power

(in watt)
650 Speed
(in RPM)

36” BLUE CAT (Hi-Speed)



 36” DECO MAROON
(Hi-Speed)

 Copper winded high speed motor.
 Metallic powder coated glittering finish.
 Aerodynamically designed blades for high air thrust.
 Extra Sweep for more air delivery.

KEY FEATURES

160 Air Delivery
(cmm)

910mm
sweep 82 Input Power

(in watt)
650 Speed
(in RPM)



 36” DECO BLACK
(Hi-Speed)

 Copper winded high speed motor.
 Metallic powder coated glittering finish.
 Aerodynamically designed blades for high air thrust.
 Extra Sweep for more air delivery.

KEY FEATURES

160 Air Delivery
(cmm)

910mm
sweep 82 Input Power

(in watt)
650 Speed
(in RPM)



 Fully copper winded motor for durability.
 Powder coated finish for longer life.
 High air thrust.

KEY FEATURES

125 Air Delivery
(cmm)

600mm
sweep 75 Input Power

(in watt)
850 Speed
(in RPM)

24”  WHITE (Hi-Speed )

24” CHOCOLATE (Hi-Speed)



 Dual colour combination to enhance the beauty of your home decor.
 Superior paint finish for longer life.
 Curved blades for high air thrust.

KEY FEATURES

125 Air Delivery
(cmm)

600mm
sweep 75 Input Power

(in watt)
850 Speed
(in RPM)

24” RED ROSE  (Hi-Speed )

24” BLUE CAT  (Hi-Speed)



48” CHOCOLATE (Hi-Speed)

 Special designed high speed motor.
 Powder coated glossy finish for superior aesthetics.
 Curved blades for utmost air thrust.

KEY FEATURES

240 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

80 Input Power
(in watt)

425 Speed
(in RPM)



48” SILKY GREEN

48” CHOCOLATE 

 Simple & elegant design.
 Copper winded motor for longer life. 
 Aluminium alloy blades for seamless air flow. 
 Available in stunning colour combinations.

KEY FEATURES

225 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1200mm
sweep

70 Input Power
(in watt)

360 Speed
(in RPM) V E LO C I T YH I  -



56” CHOCOLATE 

 Glossy powder coated finish.
 Heavy duty motor for better performance.
 Longer blades for more air delivery.

KEY FEATURES

265 Air Delivery
(cmm)

1400mm
sweep

80 Input Power
(in watt)

310 Speed
(in RPM)



 Specially designed copper winded high speed motor.  
 Gyroscopic movement for changing wind direction.
 Aerodynamically designed blade with better air delivery.

KEY FEATURES

12” CABIN FAN DELUX (Hi-Speed)

300mm
sweep

2400 Speed
(in RPM)

3000 Air Delivery
(cmh)

11



 Unique rocker arrangement.  
 Multi-purpose user advantage.
 Heavy duty motor provides high air thrust.

KEY FEATURES

12” MULTI PURPOSE FAN (Hi-Speed)

300mm
sweep

2400 Speed
(in RPM)

3000 Air Delivery
(cmh)

11



 Compact & elegant design.
 Jerk free smooth oscillication.  
 Corrosion resistant powder coated metal guard.
 3 speed switch control.

KEY FEATURES 16” ATLAS-2 TABLE FAN (Hi-Speed)

400mm
sweep

2400 Speed
(in RPM)

115650 Air Delivery
(cmh)



 Dual colour design with attractive style.
 Copper winded motor for good performance & longer life.
 Aerodynamic resin blades for high air thrust with low noise.
 Jerk free and uniform oscillation.
 3-step piano switch for speed control.

KEY FEATURES

16” PEDESTAL FAN (Hi-Speed)

400mm
sweep

2400 Speed
(in RPM)

5650 Air Delivery
(cmh)

11



 Powerful fan with high air thrust .
 Rugged motor for a host of applications.
 Heavy metal body & blades for stability & durability. 
 3-step rotary switch for speed control. 

KEY FEATURES

8600 Air Delivery
(cmh)

500mm
sweep

110 Input Power
(in watt)

1450 Speed
(in RPM)

20” RACER-  (BLACK)



 Powerful fan with high air thrust .
 Rugged motor for a host of applications.
 Heavy metal body & blades for stability & durability. 
 3-step rotary switch for speed control. 

KEY FEATURES

8600 Air Delivery
(cmh)

500mm
sweep

110 Input Power
(in watt)

1450 Speed
(in RPM)

20” RACER-    (GREY)



 Powerful fan with high air thrust .
 Rugged motor for a host of applications.
 Heavy metal body & blades for stability & durability. 
 3-step rotary switch for speed control.
 Jerk free and uniform oscillating. 

KEY FEATURES

20” RACER-  (OSCILLATING BLACK)

8600 Air Delivery
(cmh)

500mm
sweep

110 Input Power
(in watt)

1450 Speed
(in RPM)



KEY FEATURES

 Sleek & aerodynamic aluminium metallic paint blade
 add to the elegance.
 Specially designed high torque motor.
 Pull cord mechanism for ON/OFF & speed control.
 Elegant piano switch for both side 90 degree jerk free oscillation. 

8600 Air Delivery
(cmh)

500mm
sweep

110 Input Power
(in watt)

1450 Speed
(in RPM)

20” FARRATA 
WALL FAN - OSCILLATING



KEY FEATURES

24” AIR CIRCULATOR

1116500 Air Delivery
(cmh)

600mm
sweep

160 Input Power
(in watt)

1450 Speed
(in RPM)

 Powerful air circulator motor for high air thrust & air delivery. 
 Spiral designed guard for maximum safety. 
 Air direction control by telescopic height adjustment. 
 Narrow profile with aerodynamically designed blades for low noise.
 Rotary switch for 3- step speed control.
All metal construction



KEY FEATURES

24” AIR CIRCULATOR WALL BRACKET

1116500 Air Delivery
(cmh)

600mm
sweep

160 Input Power
(in watt)

1450 Speed
(in RPM)

 Powerful air circulator motor for high air thrust & air delivery. 
 Spiral designed guard for maximum safety. 
 Narrow profile with aerodynamically designed blades for low noise.
 Robust bracket is used for holding the fan strongly.
 Ideal for industrial use. 



 Low noise and light weight fan. 
 Rust proof body & blade. 
 Axial flow fan with hidden blades & streamlined design.

KEY FEATURES

6” AXIAL FAN

11240 Air Delivery
(cmh)

150mm
sweep

20 Input Power
(in watt)

2000 Speed
(in RPM)



 Low noise and light weight fan. 
 Rust proof body & blade. 
 Waves of fresh breeze with streamlined design.

KEY FEATURES 8” VENTILAIR FAN

11550 Air Delivery
(cmh)

200mm
sweep

32 Input Power
(in watt)

1300 Speed
(in RPM)



6” EXHAUST FAN (Hi-Speed )

550 Air Delivery
(cmh)

150mm
sweep

48 Input Power
(in watt)

2700 Speed
(in RPM)

 Heavy duty 4-blade fan with powerful motor. 
 Double ‘Z’ shielded ball bearings for long life.
 Aerodynamically designed blades sucks-out maximum air with    
 minimum power consumption. 
 Rigid frame with rubber mountings for silent operation.

KEY FEATURES

11



 Heavy duty 4-blade fan with powerful motor. 
 Double ‘Z’ shielded ball bearings for long life.
 Aerodynamically designed blades sucks-out maximum air with    
 minimum power consumption. 
 Rigid frame with rubber mountings for silent operation.

KEY FEATURES

9” EXHAUST FAN

11850 Air Delivery
(cmh)

225mm
sweep

45 Input Power
(in watt)

1400 Speed
(in RPM)







TYPE SWEEP RPM
 in mm
CEILING FANS  
BLDC 1200 360/370
OPTIMA 1200 360
AUDI CREAM 1200 360
AUDI BLACK 1200 360
AUDI WHITE 1200 360
AUDI GREEN 1200 360
AUDI SKY 1200 360
DELUX 1200 360
DELUX 1400 310
DELUX HI SPEED 600 850
DELUX HI SPEED 900 650
DELUX HI SPEED 1200 425

TYPE SWEEP RPM
 in mm
TABLE & PEDESTAL FANS 
ATLAS-2 TABLE FAN HI-SPEED 400 2400
PEDESTAL HI-SPEED 400 2400
CABIN FAN  
DELUXE HI-SPEED 300 2400
MULTI PURPOSE 300 2400
EXHAUST & AIR CIRCULATOR     
AXIAL FAN 150 2000
VENTILAIR 200 1300
EXHAUST FAN 150 2700
EXHAUST FAN  225  1400
RACER 500 1450
AIR-CIRCULATOR FAN 600 1450

Ceiling Fans: Their elegant styling and powder coated finish fitted 
with precision double ball bearings and aerodynemically balanced 
blades make them work wonder.

Table & Pedestal Fans: Available in exquisite designs and pleasing 
colour combinations, fitted with self oiling bush bearings.

Supply Voltage Range : 220-240 AC 50Hz
Performance Details

www.toofanfans.in
E-mail : s.n.bros1978@gmail.com

Edition - 2026/03

Sweep:

 Room Size Fan Size
 12’X14’ or 15’X15’ 1400 mm. (56”)

 10’X12’ or 12’X12’ 1200 mm. (48”)

 8’X8’ or 7’X9’ 900 mm. (36”)

 6X’6’ or 6’X7’ 600 mm. (24”)

. To optimise air-delivery your Toofan fan should be approximately 10’ from the
ground and l’ below the ceiling.

.for large rooms with more than one fan, the centre distance between each will
depend on the sweeps:

-: IMPORTANT :-

HOW TO GET THE RIGHT TOOFAN CEILING FAN FOR YOUR ROOM
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Customer Care:
TOLL FREE No. : 7620-300-800
Email id: service@toofanfans.in


